
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

Roxanne Lockhart SAWS - Contract Administrator Roxanne.Lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Rich King Thalle Construction rking@thalle.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Steven Plummer Valve & Equipment Consultants stp@valveandequipment.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Damian Porter PLW Waterworks dporter@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Mindy Frink JQ Engineering mfrink@jqeng.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Todd Brunetti Integrated Water Services Mholden@integratedwaterservices.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Landon Thompson NorthSTar Demolition and Remediation

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Ashley Pifer Garver USA adpifer@garverusa.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Tyler Grimmet Alterman tyler.grimmet@goalterman.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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Michele Helman PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Karen Allums KLP Construction Supply Allums@klpsupply.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Todd Fisher PLW Waterworks tfisher@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Pedro Salinas PLW Waterworks psalinas@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Kirby Anderson MGC Contractors txbids@bgccontractors.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Benjamin Andersen PLW Waterworks bandersen@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Kara Meyer PLW Waterworks kmeyer@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Abel Oliver PLW Waterworks aoliver@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Thor Benson Archer Western Construction tbenson@walshgroup.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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Kyle Keith HMC Texas kylek@hmctexas.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Tom Ellis Ferguson Waterworks tom.ellis@ferguson.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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